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START LIST FOR QUALIFYING

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
VERTICAL DROP

HOWELSEN HILL FACE

COMPETITOR——=—=——==——————— -

JURY
TD FIS Weber, Melanie (CAN)
REFEREE Berquam, Kelsey (USA)
CHIEF OF EVENT Schaffrick, Madeline (USA)
1st RUN
COURSE SETTER Fields, Converse (UsA)
FORERUNNERS -A- Schaffrick, Maddy (USA)
-B- Gunderson, Erik (UsA)
NUMBER OF GATES 0
START TIME 11:30
ST BIB CODE
NO NO SURNAME +NAME
1 155 7537128 MACCUTCHEON, Steven
2 160 95315006 SAIA, Luke
3 151 9531069 UDOLF, Dylan
4 162 9220173 CARPENTER, Samuel
5 166 9531573 OVERSTAKE, Walker
6 159 9531727 SMITH, Michael
7 158 95300406 BOTERO, Emilio
8 156 9531065 SILVERMAN, Myles
9 161 9531738 BELLUSCIO, Talon
10 154 9101030 CARPENTIER, Justin
11 165 9220145 CARPENTER, Benjamin
12 152 9105291 GAUDET, Emile
13 157 9531423 DEPAEPE, Tate
14 153 9531068 MCEWAN, Everett
15 163 9520016 TATLIDEDE, Baran
16 1064 9531459 ELLISON, Andrew
17 167 9531571 PIERCE, Nicholas
18 168 9531678 ABDO, Charlie
19 169 9531779 DELLA SILVA, Clark
20 170 9531694 LUECK, Michael
21 171 9531627 BARTZ, Aidan
22 172 9531675 BEKIROGLU, Burak
23 175 9531705 DUTY, Braden
24 176 9531044 SACHER, Conrad
25 173 9531730 CARR, Taggert
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

FIS HOMOLOG.Nr.
2nd RUN
-A- Schaffrick,
-B- Gunderson,

13:30
YOB NAT
1987 USA
2003 USA
1997 USA
2006 GBR
2006 USA
2006 USA
1988 USA
1997 USA
2005 USsA
2001 CAN
2002 GBR
1997 CAN
2002 USA
1972 USA
2005 TUR
1998 USA
2004 USA
2005 USsA
1992 USA
1988 USA
2004 USA
1981 USA
2006 USA
1995 USA
2006 USA

2642 M
2507 M
135 M
13583/03/20
Maddy (USA)
Erik (USA)
POINTS COURSE
1st RUN
57.60 Red
40.00 Blue
125.00 Red
24.00 Blue
25.75 Red
33.60 Blue
49.50 Red
52.00 Blue
35.20 Red
73.50 Blue
21.60 Red
104.00 Blue
59.00 Red
100.00 Blue
24.00 Red
28.05 Blue
21.10 Red
20.90 Blue
13.60 Red
5.40 Blue
11.00 Red
10.08 Blue
0.00 Red
0.00 Blue
0.00 Red
M3 / 2

ALGE S4 TIMING



